

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s).../06 in CRLMP.NO(s). 5986/2006 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2005 in CRLA No. 574/1994 of The HI
GH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALBIR SOOD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for direction with office report)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is

dismissed. Six weeks time is granted to file proof
of surrender.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(KANWAL SIN

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTE

GH)

R